
Details Amount USD Amount in USD Bal (USD) %ges
Off plan price 217,183                       217,183                       
Booking fee 10,859                         10,859                         206,324                       5%
1st instalment 52,124                         154,200                       24%
2nd  instalment 54,296                         99,904                         25%
3rd  instalment 49,952                         49,952                         23%
4th Instalment 49,952                         0                                  23%

Details Amount USD Rate Amount UGX Bal (UGX) %ges
Off plan price 217,183                       3,746                           813,567,518                
Booking fee 10,859                         3,746                           40,677,814                  772,889,704                5%
1st instalment 52,124                         3,746                           195,256,204                577,633,500                24%
2nd  instalment 54,296                         3,746                           203,391,880                374,241,620                25%
3rd  instalment 49,952                         3,746                           187,120,529                187,121,091                23%
4th Instalment 49,952                         3,746                           187,120,529                562                              23%

Details Amount USD Rate (0.75) Amount in GBP Bal (Pounds) %ges
Off plan price 217,183                       1                                  162,887                       
Booking fee 10,859                         1                                  8,144                           154,743                       5%
1st instalment 52,124                         1                                  39,093                         115,650                       24%
2nd  instalment 54,296                         1                                  40,722                         74,928                         25%
3rd  instalment 49,952                         1                                  37,464                         37,464                         23%
4th Instalment 49,952                         1                                  37,464                         0                                  23%

Details Amount USD Rate (0.86) Amount in Euros Bal (Euros) %ges
Off plan price 217,183                       1                                  186,777                       
Booking fee 10,859                         1                                  9,339                           177,439                       5%
1st instalment 52,124                         1                                  44,827                         132,612                       24%
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2nd  instalment 54,296                         1                                  46,694                         85,918                         25%
3rd  instalment 49,952                         1                                  42,959                         42,959                         23%
4th Instalment 49,952                         1                                  42,959                         0                                  23%


